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	Hargitaj (2013a) Cholecalciferol: Bacterial Reverse Mutation Assay

	Strain
	TA100
	TA1535

	Doses
	-S9
	+S9
	-S9
	+S9

	Up to 50000 µg/plate
	negative
	+ (2.6 and 2.3) 
precipitate observed
	+ (3.3 and 4.8)
precipitate observed
	negative

	

	Anonymous (1977) Mutagenicity evaluation of FDA 75-81 Vitamin D3

	Strain
	TA100
	TA1535

	Doses
	-S9
	+S9
	-S9
	+S9

	Up to 50000 µg/ml
	negative
	negative
	negative
	negative

	

	Mortelmans K. (1986) Salmonella mutagenicity test, Mutagenesis 8, sup. 7: 1-119.

	Strain
	TA100
	TA1535

	Dose
	-S9
	+S9
	-S9
	+S9

	Up to 10000 µg/plate
	negative
	negative
	negative
	negative



